
M-ce Nr Nazwisko Imię Czas Pkt.

1 94 Kacper Szczepaniak 01:43:07 zwycięzcy poprzedn. 38,7 km/h 100

2 95 Mariusz Gil 01:43:07 00:00:00 00:00:00 38,7 km/h 90

3 42 Rafał Chmiel 01:43:31 00:00:24 00:00:24 38,5 km/h 80

4 29 Radosław Cimander 01:43:31 00:00:24 00:00:00 38,5 km/h 70

5 6 Marek Budny 01:43:32 00:00:25 00:00:01 38,5 km/h 65

6 1 Maciej Iwko 01:43:36 00:00:29 00:00:04 38,5 km/h 60

7 61 Karol Wojtczak 01:43:36 00:00:29 00:00:00 38,5 km/h 56

8 9 Robert Suszczyński 01:43:38 00:00:31 00:00:02 38,5 km/h 52

9 10 Gwidon Pintal 01:43:39 00:00:32 00:00:01 38,5 km/h 49

10 24 Tadeusz Jasionek 01:43:40 00:00:33 00:00:01 38,5 km/h 46

11 007 Jacek Kuzynin 01:43:40 00:00:33 00:00:00 38,5 km/h 44

12 3 Artur Szyszka 01:43:41 00:00:34 00:00:01 38,5 km/h 42

13 001 Kacper Wójczak 01:43:41 00:00:34 00:00:00 38,5 km/h 40

14 36 Bartosz Walaszczyk 01:43:42 00:00:35 00:00:01 38,5 km/h 38

15 35 Jakub Struch 01:43:42 00:00:35 00:00:00 38,5 km/h 36

16 13 Piotr Śliwian 01:43:43 00:00:36 00:00:01 38,5 km/h 35

17 65 Krzysztof Nowicki 01:43:43 00:00:36 00:00:00 38,5 km/h 34

18 2 Grzegorz Ziobrowski 01:43:43 00:00:36 00:00:00 38,5 km/h 33

19 4 Tomasz Misjan 01:43:44 00:00:37 00:00:01 38,5 km/h 32

20 97 Adam Kiona 01:43:45 00:00:38 00:00:01 38,5 km/h 31

21 96 Tomasz Jeger 01:43:47 00:00:40 00:00:02 38,4 km/h 30

22 199 Robert Kosowicki 01:43:49 00:00:42 00:00:02 38,4 km/h 29

23 67 Czesław Ignaczak 01:43:50 00:00:43 00:00:01 38,4 km/h 28

24 40 Dariusz Pakuła 01:43:50 00:00:43 00:00:00 38,4 km/h 27

25 57 Mirosław Jesiołkiewicz 01:43:51 00:00:44 00:00:01 38,4 km/h 26

26 59 Marta Balcerzak 01:43:52 00:00:45 00:00:01 38,4 km/h 25

27 005 Zbigniew Junak 01:43:53 00:00:46 00:00:01 38,4 km/h 24

28 006 Bogusław Florczyk 01:43:59 00:00:52 00:00:06 38,4 km/h 23

29 66 Marcin Kaczmarek 01:47:17 00:04:10 00:03:18 37,2 km/h 22

30 8 Radosław Poździk 01:47:29 00:04:22 00:00:12 37,1 km/h 21

31 28 Jacek Stalmach 01:47:45 00:04:38 00:00:16 37,0 km/h 20

32 11 Andrzej Binkowski 01:48:03 00:04:56 00:00:18 36,9 km/h 19

33 18 Piotr Jakubowski 01:48:07 00:05:00 00:00:04 36,9 km/h 18

34 115 Piotr Kopczyński 01:48:21 00:05:14 00:00:14 36,8 km/h 17

35 89 Justyna Korzeniewska 01:49:07 00:06:00 00:00:46 36,6 km/h 16

36 93 Rafał Lenckowski 01:49:07 00:06:00 00:00:00 36,6 km/h 15

37 14 Norbert Hierowski 01:49:49 00:06:42 00:00:42 36,3 km/h 14

38 90 Edward Hołowczak 01:49:53 00:06:46 00:00:04 36,3 km/h 13

39 83 Marek Retkowski 01:50:03 00:06:56 00:00:10 36,3 km/h 12

40 12 Andrzej Lachowicz 01:50:31 00:07:24 00:00:28 36,1 km/h 11

41 17 Daniel Makara 01:51:17 00:08:10 00:00:46 35,9 km/h 10

42 003 Paweł Napieraj 01:51:21 00:08:14 00:00:04 35,8 km/h 9

43 70 Adam Bernatowicz 01:51:25 00:08:18 00:00:04 35,8 km/h 8

44 43 Robert Banaszak 01:51:39 00:08:32 00:00:14 35,7 km/h 7

45 009 Michał Brytan 01:51:41 00:08:34 00:00:02 35,7 km/h 6

46 69 Łukasz Ratajczak 01:51:49 00:08:42 00:00:08 35,7 km/h 5
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47 100 Sławomir Paszkiewicz 01:51:51 00:08:44 00:00:02 35,7 km/h 4

48 47 Jarosław Baran 01:51:57 00:08:50 00:00:06 35,6 km/h 3

49 58 Tomasz Bocian 01:51:57 00:08:50 00:00:00 35,6 km/h 2

50 004 Misjan Rafał 01:54:59 00:11:52 00:03:02 34,7 km/h 1

51 23 Kinga Budny 01:55:11 00:12:04 00:00:12 34,6 km/h 1

52 72 Marek Naruszewicz 01:59:15 00:16:08 00:04:04 33,5 km/h 1

53 37 Sylwia Maciejkiewicz 01:59:35 00:16:28 00:00:20 33,4 km/h 1

54 71 Dariusz Wróbel 02:10:40 00:27:33 00:11:05 30,5 km/h 1

55 90 Anna Wróbel 02:10:40 00:27:33 00:00:00 30,5 km/h 1

56 92 Joanna Szeliga 02:10:40 00:27:33 00:00:00 30,5 km/h 1


